IPC World Archery Championships Madrid 2003 IPC
Madrid 05. - 13. Sept. 2003 N

Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Men ST

Recurve Men ST

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 90m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total
1 27B 148 ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR 275/2 297 /4 312 /1 335/ 3 144 36 10 1219
2 24C 93 AN, Tae-Sung KOR 278 /1 2897 306 /2 342 /1 144 38 10 1215
3 32A 84 ONODERA, Kimimasa JPN 269 /3 204 /5 299 /5 341/ 2 144 34 3 1203
4 31A 33 GARCIA, Jean-Francois FRA 248 /9 303 /1 299 / 4 332/5 144 33 8 1182
5 28A 128 LYOCSA, Imrich SVK 257 /4 285/8 306 /3 3317 144 26 9 1179
6 32B 113 OLEJNIK, Ryszard POL 231/19 299/ 2 298 |/ 6 325/9 144 25 5 1153
7 33B 109 BUKANSKI, Ryszard POL 239/14 284 1 11 292 [ 11 325/ 10 144 23 1 1140
8 25C 97 LEE, Hak-Young KOR 240/ 13 285/9 295 /9 319/ 15 144 17 5 1139
9 34B 111 LEZANSKI, Tomasz POL 238/ 16 294 /6 274 125 331/8 143 23 10 1137
10 26C 95 KIM, Yeon-San KOR 244 /12 285/ 10 274 |26 334/4 141 28 8 1137
11 33C 24 ZARZUELA, Juan Miguel ESP 249/8 270 /17 293 /10 324/ 11 144 21 3 1136
12 29A 127 LAZO, Jaroslav SVK 252 /6 282 /13 283 /17 319/16 143 23 6 1136
13 29B 152 KOPIY, Yuriy UKR 244 /11 281 /14 289 /12 321/13 144 26 7 1135
14 36A 74 MANCINI, Maurizio ITA 237 [ 17 299 /3 285 /14 314/20 143 15 6 1135
15 31B 133 INKAEW, Manern THA 250 /7 267 /19 286 /13 316/19 143 22 5 1119
16 28B 150 GORDON, Orest UKR 239/15 275/ 16 275 /23 322/12 144 15 4 1111
17 27A 129 MAJERCAK, Viadimir SVK 222 /22 260/ 23 296 / 8 331/6 144 21 8 1109
18 35A 69 ESPOSITO, Mario ITA 256 /5 257 /25 284 /15 309/ 21 142 15 7 1106
19 28C 169 MARTINEZ, Luis VEN 231/18 279 /15 280 /20 296/ 32 142 19 6 1086
20 32C 23 SANCHEZ, Francisco ESP 224 /21 283 /12 275 /23 303/26 142 17 3 1085
21 25B 117 CHURGUY-OLL, Syldys RUS 218 /23 261 /22 283 /16 317 /17 142 21 6 1079
22 36C 3 ROBERTS, Scott AUS 212 /24 269 /18 267 /27 316/18 142 14 5 1064
23 30A 35 GOBBATO, Eddy FRA 244 /10 244 | 28 263 / 31 304/ 24 143 15 4 1055
24 30B 132 CHAIVARIN, Wanchai THA 202 /25 262/ 21 281 /18 309/ 22 141 14 3 1054
25 31C 61 KAZEMI RAD, Heshmatollah IRI 225 [ 20 243 /30 277 | 21 303/ 27 142 18 5 1048
26 34A 89 SATO, Masao JPN 199 /28 263 /20 277 /22 308/ 23 142 20 8 1047
27 33A 79 FUJIKAWA, Susumu JPN 196 / 30 240/ 31 281 /18 302/28 140 14 4 1019
28 30C 60 JAVANI GORGABI, Ghasem IRI 183 / 31 253 /26 260 /32 321/14 139 18 5 1017
29 24A 141 JUI-JEN, Hsu TPE 197 1 29 237/ 32 264 /29 294 /33 141 13 2 992
30 35B 12 MICA, Miroslav CZE 17632 259 /24 257 /33 298/ 31 138 15 5 990
31 36B 44 HAWTHORNE, Paul GBR 200/ 27 216/ 35 264 /29 304/ 25 137 16 9 984
32 34C 21 MARTINEZ, Carlos ESP 202/ 26 248 | 27 233 /38 28037 138 7 3 963
33 27C 163 KERANEN, Karl USA 170/ 34 243 /29 234 |37 286/ 36 136 8 3 933
34 35C 1 BECKETT, Cain AUS 147 /38 208 / 36 297 |7 277/ 38 135 8 2 929
35 29C 59 PERES, Janos HUN 152/ 36 233 /33 265 /34 289/35 131 10 6 929
36 25A 143 WEN-FA, Chen TPE 171 /33 200/ 37 249 /36 291/34 139 11 2 9N
37 24B 119 KOZLOV, luriy RUS 160/ 35 200/ 38 224 /39 301/29 137 9 2 885
38 26B 120 SOLOVEENKO, Sergei RUS 150/ 37 165/ 39 266 /28 299/ 30 18 12 0 880
39 26A 147 YUCEL, Savas TUR 146 /39 219/ 34 250 /35 245/ 39 132 6 3 860
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Recurve Men W1

Recurve Men W1

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total
1 18B 161 FABRY, Jeffery USA 309/2 326 / 1 310/ 2 349 /1 144 60 19 1294
2 17B 130 GRONBERG, Anders SWE 311 /1 318 /2 297 /3 338/3 144 41 16 1264
3 25A 13 SEBEK, Zdenek CZE 295/4 311/3 311 /1 338/ 2 144 36 11 1255
4 20A 26 ANTONIUS, Jean Pierre FIN 289 /6 304 /6 296 / 4 329/ 4 144 35 10 1218
5 25B 123 LEHNER, Robert Sul 302 /3 302 /8 280 /6 326/ 5 144 29 12 1210
6 22B 36 HATEM, Olivier FRA  289/7 304 /5 281 /5 324 /8 144 28 10 1198
7 19A 28 KINNUNENN, Osmo FIN 295 /5 308/ 4 219 /16 326/6 140 22 10 1148
8 18A 82 MINAMI, Koichi JPN 255 /13 303/7 258 /12 325)7 144 25 8 1141
9 21A 30 TIMONEN, Mika FIN 280 /8 286 /9 260 /10 309/ 13 144 19 7 1135
10 24B 124 MACCAFERRI, Kurt Sul 274 |9 286/ 10 254 /13  310/12 143 20 6 1124
11 22A 40 CAVANAGH, John GBR 264/ 11 282 /13 259 [ 11 313/9 143 24 7 1118
12 23B 52 HASSBERG, Eric GER 267 /10 278 | 14 263 /9 301/ 15 140 28 6 1109
13 19B 160 CROSS, Aaron USA 233/18 283 /12 278 | 7 312/ 10 140 22 10 1106
14 20B 164 LEAR, Charles USA 250/ 14 261 /17 268 / 8 304/ 14 143 19 5 1083
15 21B 167 TOWNES, Larry USA 260 /12 275115 236 /15 311/ 11 143 21 6 1082
16 17A 85 SAITO, Shinichi JPN 242 /15 286/ 10 211 /18 292 /17 133 17 5 1031
17 24A 10 DRAHONINSKY, David CZE 241 /16 237 /18 243 /14 292/ 16 141 16 5 1013
18 23A 8 BARTOS, Milan CZE 240 /17 272 /16 217 /17 278/ 18 142 12 4 1007
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Recurve Men W2

Recurve Men W2

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 90m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 14A 101 LEE, Ouk-Soo KOR 308 /1 310/ 1 317 /1 337/3 144 45 12 1272
2 13A 98 LEE, Hong-Gu KOR 293/2 309/ 3 307 /3 333/6 144 39 20 1242
3 18B 114 SAWICKI, Piotr POL 261/10 309/2 316 / 2 326/ 18 144 28 13 1212
4 12A 94 JUNG, Young-Joo KOR 270/6 303 /4 293 /18 334/5 144 34 11 1200
5 22B 39 BUCHANAN, Jim GBR 270/5 291/8 296 /14  340/1 144 33 11 1197
6 14B 68 DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar ITA 275 [ 4 277 117 307 / 4 338/ 2 144 32 11 1197
7 22A 151 HUTNYK, Roman UKR 276 /3 287 /9 302 /8 327 /17 144 28 5 1192
8 03B 138 PEEMTHONG, Satein THA 251 /15 302/5 302 /7 335/ 4 144 31 7 1190
9 12B 66 CARRUBBA, Salvatore ITA 256 /13 296 /6 295 /15 331/ 11 143 30 9 1178
10 02A 142 LUNG-HUI, Tseng TPE 249 /16 292/7 305 /6 329/ 14 144 31 10 1175
11 09B 54 OEHME, Mario GER 262/9 282 /13 297 /12 333)7 144 28 11 1174
12 21A 37 BAYLIS, Andrew GBR 261/ 11 284 12 293 /19 331/10 143 29 10 1169
13 20A 43 GREGORY, Alexander GBR 266 /7 281/ 14 295 /16 326/ 19 144 21 5 1168
14 13B 78 VITALE, Marco ITA 264 /8 264 /29 300/10 329/15 143 27 7 1157
15 08B 34 GILBERT, Stephane FRA 258 /12 275/18 302 /9 312/ 30 143 21 7 1147
16 21B 20 MARIN, Jose Manuel ESP 223/ 31 275/ 18 307 /5 332/9 144 28 11 1137
17 20B 17 CANDELA , Manuel ESP 22727 273/ 21 296 /13 332/8 144 26 10 1128
18 11B 72 GABELLI, Giuseppe ITA 233 /23 28410 288 /23 313/28 142 21 7 1118
19 10B 53 NORTMANN, Hermann GER 235/ 21 254 /33 297 | 11 330/ 13 143 21 8 1116
20 17B 88 SATO, Hiromi JPN  239/20 259/ 31 289 /22 329/16 143 16 5 1116
21 15B 65 DROR, Amit ISR 254 14 26727 273 /33 317/23 144 18 3 1111
22 18A 104 NALES, Wim NED 229/26 267 /25 285 /24 31822 143 18 8 1099
23 19B 110 BULYK, Janusz POL 210/36 264,28 292 /20 330/12 142 22 9 1096
24 09A 63 RANJBAR KIVAJ, Ebrahim IRI 226 /28 268/ 24 291 /21 308/ 35 144 18 7 1093
25 02B 6 DENYS, Alec CAN 240/19 284/ 11 259 /38 310/ 31 143 20 5 1093
26 01B 7 MURPHY, Norbert CAN 232724 275/20 274 | 31 309/ 32 144 13 1 1090
27 10A 62 KEHTARI, Majid IRI 246 /17 259/ 30 295 /17 290/ 45 138 13 2 1090
28 17A 166 STONE, Kevin USA 217 /33 27716 274 132 32121 141 24 3 1089
29 03A 126 KACINA, Misroslav SVK 230/25 277/15 277 |27 304/ 39 143 17 7 1088
30 23B 102 BAEZ, Jose Antonio MEX 223/32 269/23 280 /26 313/29 143 21 9 1085
31 23A 153 NAZAR, Pavio UKR 212/35 267 /26 275129 322/20 144 16 6 1076
32 16A 162 GILBAUGH, Robert USA 245718 238/ 40 266 /35 309/33 143 21 8 1058
33 16B 87 SAKODA, Shinji JPN 234722 251/35 256 /39 316/25 144 15 4 1057
34 04B 146 YILMAZLAR, Ahmet TUR 202/39 271/22 264 /36 314/ 27 144 14 6 1051
35 07B 32 EST, Charles FRA  226/29 25434 252 /42 314/ 26 139 19 7 1046
36 15A 29 PULKKINEN, Pertti FIN 202 /40 256/ 32 282 /25 292/43 141 14 4 1032
37 05B 139 RAKSAMAI, Suthi THA 190 / 41 246/ 37 274 /30 309/ 34 140 16 5 1019
38 05A 145 SEVIK, Huseyin TUR 185743  235/42 276 /28 307/ 37 139 24 5 1003
39 07A 57 LI, Kong Sang HKG 213/34 250/ 36 226 /46 308/ 36 139 14 5 997
40 11A 64 SARVARI, Gholam Mohammad IRI 224 /30 245/ 39 259 /37 265/ 47 136 11 0 993
41 04A 140 HUA-CHEN, Chung TPE 203 /37 231/43 248 /44 306/ 38 143 13 5 988
42 08A 58 WU, Tung Sang HKG 187 /42 220/ 45 272 /34 291/ 44 136 16 4 970
43 19A 118 KASYANOV, Eugeniy RUS 173 /45 245,38 253 /40 298/ 40 137 14 5 969
44 06A 56 LAl Tak Fai HKG 180 /44 209/ 46 252 | 41 317/ 24 140 15 4 958
45 04C 134 KAEWBENG, Put THA 203 /38 22244 229 /45 29242 140 10 2 946
46 06B 136 MARTSURI, Wattana THA 166 /46 237 /41 248 143 294 41 139 14 3 945
47 01A 5 SILVA, Paulo Emilio BRA 118 /47 180 / 47 217 |47 284/ 46 125 9 2 799
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Recurve Women ST

Recurve Women ST

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 09B 99 LEE, Hwa-Sook KOR 280/ 1 302/ 1 246 | 4 335/1 142 30 8 1163
2 13A 2 CORDOWINER, Natalie AUS 257 /3 279/ 4 255 /1 311/8 142 18 4 1102
3 12B 112 OLEJNIK, Malgorzata POL 256 /4 280/ 3 223 /12 325/2 143 18 4 1084
4 09A 41 CHAPMAN, Anita GBR 235/9 285/ 2 241 /5 320/ 5 143 21 4 1081
5 14B 108 BUKANSKA, Alicja POL 252/5 260/ 11 246 /3 315/ 6 143 21 7 1073
6 10A 92 YONEZAWA, Masako JPN 244 /6 269 /6 235 /7 301/ 13 139 16 3 1049
7 13C 135 KARPMAICHAN, Wasana THA 258 /2 265/ 8 211 /14  302/12 141 22 9 1036
8 10B 100 LEE, Kyung-Hee KOR 238 /7 268 /7 224 | 11 305/ 11 136 24 5 1035
9 09C 155 STRUK, Olena UKR 216 /14 255/ 14 240 /6 315/ 7 141 13 0 1026
10 11B 115 STASZALEK, Wieslawa POL 222 /11 265/9 212 /13  324/3 138 18 3 1023
11 10C 154 NIKITENKO, Bohdana UKR 236/8 230/ 17 230 /8 310/ 9 137 9 2 1006
12 12A 16 MOGENSEN, Birthe H. DEN 222/10 256/ 12 229 /9 295/ 14 140 12 6 1002
13 14C 122 COMTE, Magali Sul 221 /12 264 /10 228 /10 289/ 15 135 22 9 1002
14 11A 91 YAMAKAWA, Yae JPN  220/13 253/15 204 /16 280/ 18 138 13 4 957
15 13B 116 WOLAK, Wieslawa POL 186/16  255/13 205 /15 307/10 139 14 3 953
16 12C 137 PANMAI, Ratchanee THA 209/15 276/5 173 /18 281/ 17 133 18 5 939
17 14A 159 CARMICHAEL, Lindsey USA 172 /18 146 / 18 250 /2 323/ 4 122 10 2 891
18 11C 149 FEDECHKO, Halyna UKR 182 /17  232/16 191 /17 282/ 16 133 9 1 887

Recurve Women W2

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 01B 71 FANTATO, Paola ITA 266 /2 291/ 2 266 /1 328/ 1 143 26 7 1151
2 06A 96 KO, Hee-Sook KOR 265/3 296 / 1 258 [ 2 319/ 2 143 28 9 1138
3 02B 77 TRUCCOLO, Sandra ITA 243 /6 281/6 248 | 3 318/ 3 142 20 5 1090
4 08B 80 ISOZAKI, Naomi JPN 281 /1 263 / 11 231 /9 315/ 4 139 20 5 1090
5 03B 75 MENCONI, Anna ITA 264 [ 4 283 /5 227 /12 294/ 11 139 17 3 1068
6 03A 11 KUNCOVA, Lenka CZE 2427 280/ 7 244 1 4 291/ 13 142 17 6 1057
7 07B 83 NAKANISHI, Aya JPN 216 /13 288/3 227 | 11 307/ 8 143 14 3 1038
8 04C 51 DROSTE, Maria GER 233/8 261/ 12 239 /6 304/ 10 142 15 6 1037
9 08A 48 SMITH, Kathy GBR 218 /12 2844 220 /14 313/6 142 13 3 1035
10 05B 131 NILSSON, Ann-Kristin SWE 222/10 259/13 234 |7 314/5 142 12 5 1029
11 04B 125 HUSKOVA, Anna SVK 220/ 11 249/ 14 242 /5 307 /7 141 13 8 1018
12 02A 9 CERNA, Miroslava CZE 245/5 268/ 8 232 /8 258 /15 135 16 6 1003
13 01A 14 SIDKOVA, Marketa CZE 202/14 264/10 230 /10 292/12 139 13 2 988
14 06B 81 MATSUOKA, Hitomi JPN  232/9 265/9 212 /15 25416 137 11 3 963
15 07A 156 TERLETSKA, Iryna UKR 185715 229715 226 /13 305/9 139 14 3 945
16 05A 144 OZTURK, Hanife TUR 177 /16 207 /16 174 /17 25317 130 9 3 811
17 04A 121 ZAICHEVA, Natalia RUS 142 /17 148 1 17 184 /16 272/ 14 123 9 0 746
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Compound Men

Compound Men

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 90m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 31B 49 STUBBS, John GBR 289 /1 321/ 1 326 /1 340/ 10 144 47 19 1276
2 29B 86 SAKASHITA, Makoto JPN 273 /13 318 /2 314 /3 343/ 6 144 41 18 1248
3 26B 27 KALLUNKI, Keijo FIN 285 /3 311/4 305/9 344 /4 144 42 18 1245
4 34B 70 FALCIER, Mirco ITA 283 /4 309/7 318 /2 333/ 17 144 35 8 1243
5 29A 55 ORTLIEB, Ernst GER 282/6 303/ 11 309 /8 345/ 3 144 40 14 1239
6 30B 73 MAGISTRELLI, Ambrogio ITA 260 / 15 315/ 3 313 /5 345/ 2 144 40 16 1233
7 31A 158 BAILEY, Joeseph USA 273 /12 309/8 304 /10 344/5 144 39 14 1230
8 33C 46 MURRAY, John GBR 278/ 10 301/13 309 /7 3417 144 35 14 1229
9 35A 18 HERVAS, Martin ESP 289/2 309/9 293 /13 334/16 143 30 14 1225
10 27B 105 SLUIS, Peter NED 278/9 292 /17 311 /6 336/ 14 144 40 25 1217
11 26A 15 KRAMER, Niels DEN 283/5 305/ 10 291 /16 335/15 144 35 12 1214
12 36B 4 PROSSLINER, Erich AUT 273 /11 310/ 6 292 /15 339/12 144 33 10 1214
13 27A 107 KJAERSTAD, Ornulf NOR 280/8 303/ 12 298 [ 11 329/ 20 142 35 13 1210
14 28A 106 JOHANSEN, John Olav NOR 281/7 301/ 14 287 /18  338/13 143 37 19 1207
15 28B 103 BEUGELS, Zef NED 272 /14 293/ 16 289 /17 340/8 144 35 17 1194
16 32B 42 COWIESON, David GBR 251 /19 289/ 19 313 /4 339/ 11 144 39 18 1192
17 33B 76 MIRABELLA, Giovanni ITA 249 [ 20 310/ 5 273 /22 349/1 144 40 12 1181
18 32A 165 MOE, Eugene USA 258 /16 286/ 21 298 [ 11 331/ 18 143 27 10 1173
19 36A 19 MACUA, Luis ESP 241/ 21 289/ 20 281720 340/9 144 29 9 1151
20 35B 50 ARENZ, Michael GER 254 /18 285/ 22 280 / 21 326/ 21 144 25 4 1145
21 34C 45 JACQUES, Jason GBR 24122 291718 293 /14 319/24 137 24 7 1144
22 34A 90 WATANABE, Masayoshi JPN 255 /17 298 /15 264 /23 323/23 144 25 10 1140
23 30A 168 VOWELL, Gregg USA 224 /23 267 | 24 282 /19 329/19 143 14 3 1102
24 33A 157 ARNOLD, Lynn USA 176 /25 272123 255 /24 32422 141 14 4 1027
25 35C 25 OLSEN, Martin Karl FER 218 /24 235/ 25 249 /125 303/ 25 135 17 4 1005

Compound Women

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total
1 15C 67 COLADARCI, Bruna ITA 287 /1 305/ 2 270 /2 345/ 1 143 43 13 1207
2 15A 38 BRITTON, Pippa GBR 271/4 306 / 1 288 /1 332/3 143 32 12 1197
3 16B 22 RUBIO, Carmen ESP 283/3 301/3 260 / 4 338/2 144 35 17 1182
4 15B 31 ASSO, Joelle FRA 284 /2 301/4 264 /3 318/ 4 143 25 4 1167
5 16A 47 SAXON, Brenda GBR 248/5 284 /5 248 | 5 289/5 142 16 5 1069
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IPC World Archery Championships Madrid 2003

Madrid 05. - 13. Sept. 2003

Team Qualification Results

IPC

S

Recurve Men ST+W2

Recurve Men ST+W2

1 KOR

2 UKR

3 GBR

4 ITA

5 POL

6 SVK

7 ESP

9 JPN

10 THA

Country
KOREA

UKRAINE

GREAT BRITAIN

ITALY

POLAND

SLOVAKIA

SPAIN

FRANCE

JAPAN

THAILAND

14A
13A
24C
12A

27B
22A
29B
28B

22B
21A
20A
36B

14B
12B
13B
36A

18B
32B
33B
34B

28A
20A
27A

3A

21B
33C
20B
32C

31A
8B
30A
7B

32A
17B
16B
34A

3B
31B
30B
5B

BibNr.

101
98
93
94

148
151
152
150

39
37
43
44

68
66
78
74

114
113
109
111

128
127
129
126

20
24
17
23

33
34
35
32

84
88
87
89

138
133
132
139

Name

LEE, Ouk-Soo
LEE, Hong-Gu
AN, Tae-Sung
JUNG, Young-Joo

ATAMANENKO, Serhiy
HUTNYK, Roman
KOPIY, Yuriy
GORDON, Orest

BUCHANAN, Jim
BAYLIS, Andrew
GREGORY, Alexander
HAWTHORNE, Paul

DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar
CARRUBBA, Salvatore
VITALE, Marco
MANCINI, Maurizio

SAWICKI, Piotr
OLEJNIK, Ryszard
BUKANSKI, Ryszard
LEZANSKI, Tomasz

LYOCSA, Imrich
LAZO, Jaroslav
MAJERCAK, Vladimir
KACINA, Misroslav

MARIN, Jose Manuel
ZARZUELA, Juan Miguel
CANDELA , Manuel
SANCHEZ, Francisco

GARCIA, Jean-Francois
GILBERT, Stephane
GOBBATO, Eddy

EST, Charles

ONODERA, Kimimasa
SATO, Hiromi
SAKODA, Shiniji
SATO, Masao

PEEMTHONG, Satein
INKAEW, Manern
CHAIVARIN, Wanchai
RAKSAMAI, Suthi

Points Total

1272
1242
1215
1200

1219
1192
1135
1111

1197
1169
1168

984

1197
1178
1157
1135

1212
1153
1140
1137

1179
1136
1109
1088

1137
1136
1128
1085

1182
1147
1055
1046

1203
1116
1057
1047

1190
1119
1054
1019

3729

3546

3534

3532

3505

3424

3401

3384

3376

3363
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Recurve Men ST+W2

11 IRI

12 TPE

13 USA

14 RUS

15 HKG

16 TUR

ISLAM REP. IRAN

CHINESE TAIPEI

UNITED STATES

RUSSIAN FED.

HONG KONG

TURKEY

9A
10A
31C
30C

2A
24A
4A
25A

17A
16A
27C

25B
19A
24B
26B

A
8A
6A

4B
5A
26A

Recurve Women ST+W2

1 KOR

2 ITA

3 POL

4 JPN

5 CZE

6 UKR

Country
KOREA

ITALY

POLAND

JAPAN

CZECH REPUBLIC

UKRAINE

9B
6A
10B

1B
2B
3B

12B
14B
11B
13B

8B
10A
7B
6B

3A
2A
1A

9C
10C
11C

63
62
61
60

142
141
140
143

166
162
163

117
118
119
120

57
58
56

146
145
147

BibNr.

99
96
100

71
7
75

112
108
115
116

80
92
83
81

11

14

155

154
149

RANJBAR KIVAJ, Ebrahim

KEHTARI, Majid

KAZEMI RAD, Heshmatollah
JAVANI GORGABI, Ghasem

LUNG-HUI, Tseng
JUI-JEN, Hsu
HUA-CHEN, Chung
WEN-FA, Chen

STONE, Kevin
GILBAUGH, Robert
KERANEN, Karl

CHURGUY-OLL, Syldys
KASYANOV, Eugeniy
KOZLOV, luriy
SOLOVEENKO, Sergei

LI, Kong Sang
WU, Tung Sang
LAI, Tak Fai

YILMAZLAR, Ahmet
SEVIK, Huseyin
YUCEL, Savas

Name

LEE, Hwa-Sook
KO, Hee-Sook
LEE, Kyung-Hee

FANTATO, Paola
TRUCCOLO, Sandra
MENCONI, Anna

OLEJNIK, Malgorzata
BUKANSKA, Alicja
STASZALEK, Wieslawa
WOLAK, Wieslawa

ISOZAKI, Naomi
YONEZAWA, Masako
NAKANISHI, Aya
MATSUOKA, Hitomi

KUNCOVA, Lenka
CERNA, Miroslava
SIDKOVA, Marketa

STRUK, Olena
NIKITENKO, Bohdana
FEDECHKO, Halyna

1093
1090
1048
1017

1175
992
988
911

1089
1058
933

1079
969
885
880

997
970
958

1051
1003
860

Points

1163
1138
1035

1151
1090
1068

1084
1073
1023

953

1090
1049
1038

963

1057
1003
988

1026
1006
887

3231

3155

3080

2933

2925

2914

Total

3336

3309

3180

3177

3048

2919
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Compound Men

Compound Men

Country
1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

2 ITA ITALY

3 USA  UNITED STATES

Recurve Men W1

Country
1 FIN FINLAND

2 USA UNITED STATES

3 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

31B
33C
32B
34C

34B
30B
33B

31A
32A
30A
33A

20A
19A
21A

18B
19B
20B
21B

25A
24A
23A

BibNr.

49
46
42
45

70
73
76

158
165
168
157

BibNr.

26
28
30

161
160
164
167

13
10

Name

STUBBS, John
MURRAY, John
COWIESON, David
JACQUES, Jason

FALCIER, Mirco
MAGISTRELLI, Ambrogio
MIRABELLA, Giovanni

BAILEY, Joeseph
MOE, Eugene
VOWELL, Gregg
ARNOLD, Lynn

Name

ANTONIUS, Jean Pierre
KINNUNENN, Osmo
TIMONEN, Mika

FABRY, Jeffery
CROSS, Aaron
LEAR, Charles
TOWNES, Larry

SEBEK, Zdenek
DRAHONINSKY, David
BARTOS, Milan

Points

1276
1229
1192
1144

1243
1233
1181

1230
1173
1102
1027

Points

1218
1148
1135

1294
1106
1083
1082

1255
1013
1007

Total

3697

3657

3505

Total

3501

3483

3275
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Rkg

1ot

Qual.

Name

Score

4th IPC World Archery Target Championship
September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP

Tt

Nation ~Score

1 [ATAMANENKO; Serhiy

2 |LEE, Hak-Young

3 |LYOCSA, Imrich

4 |GARCIA, Jean-Francois

5 [MARTINEZ, Luis

6 |OLEINIK, Ryszard

7_|KIM, Yeon-San

8 |AN, Tae-Sung

JUKR]105
|KOR]100
Tgt Nation ~ Score
5 JATAMANENKO, Serhiy  JUKR]98
6 |LYOCSA, Imrich |SVK 99
- Tat 1st Place
Final JLYOCSA, Imrich |SvK] 102]
[SvK ]96* 1st - 2nd 2 [AN, Tae-Sung [KORr] 97]
|FRA |96 2nd Place
- 3rd Place
[VENT104 Final 1 JATAMANENKO, Serhiy  JUKR[ 101]
[POL [87 3rd - 4th 2 [MARTINEZ, Luis [VEN] 100]
4th Place
7 _|MARTINEZ, Luis [VEN [o8
8 |AN, Tae-Sung [KOR 101
|KOR[98
[KOR]104

1 [1219[J[ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR[* | Tat Nation _ score
64 IAJATAMANENKO, Serhiy  JUKR]163

33[5A 933 ||KERANEN, Karl USA 125 | 18 [KERANEN, Karl JUSA [130]Tgt Nation  Score

=2[58 [963_JIMARTINEZ, Carlos ESP [123 JATAMANENKO, Serhiy  JUKR[155 |
17 1109|[MAJERCAK, Vladimir SVK |* 2 [MAJERCAK, Vladimir [svk]138 ]
8 2A[MAJERCAK, Vladimir [svk]152

49 28| GORDON, Orest JUKR[142

16, 1111]JGORDON _ Orest UKR[*
9 1137|[LEZANSKI, Tomasz POL |*
56 3A [LEZANSKI, Tomasz [POL J141

4 38 [ CHAIVARIN, Wanchai [THAT142

2 1054]JCHAIVARIN, Wanchai THA [ 3 [CHAIVARIN, Wanchai [THAT127 ]
25 1048]||[KAZEMI RAD, Heshmatollah|[IRI_|* 4 JLEE, Hak-Young |KOR[148 |
20 4A |KAZEMI RAD, Heshmatollah|IRI ]138

57 4B |LEE, Hak-Young |KOR|145

8 1139]]LEE Hak-Young KOR[*
5 1179][LYOCSA, Imrich SVK |*
0 5A |LYOCSA, Imrich |SVK |148

37]6a [885 [[KOZLOV, Iuriy RUS [115 | 5B JJAVANI GORGABI, Ghasem[IRI_[142

2s[68_[1017]]IAVANI GORGABI, Ghasem[IRI_]139 5 JLYOCSA, Inrich [svk]154 ]
21 1079|JCHURGUY-OLL, Syldys RUS |* 6 |LAZO, Jaroslav [SVK]131 |
) 6A |CHURGUY-OLL, Syldys  |RUS |140

53 68 |LAZO, Jaroslav [svk]142

1) 1136]]LAZO, Jeroday SVK|*
13 1135][KOPIY, Y uriy UKR|*
52 7A [KOPIY, Yuriy JUKR|135

45 7B | SANCHEZ, Francisco |ESP |138

0] 11085]|SANCHEZ, Francisco ESP |* 7 | SANCHEZ, Francisco |ESP |137 |
20 [7a 1992 [JJUI-JEN, Hsu TPE |118 8 [GARCIA, Jean-Francois [FRAT144
36 |78 |911 ||WEN-FA, Chen TPE [127 | BA]WEN-FA, Chen [TPE J124

61 88 | GARCIA, Jean-Francois |FRA |158

4_%. GARCIA JeanTthcoE FRA |*
3 1203 ] JONODERA, Kimimass JPN_[*
62 9A |ONODERA, Kimimass |JPN ]150

35[8A [929 [[PERES, Janos HUNJ120 [ 98 [MICA, Miroslav |CzE [132

ao[88_[900 _[IMICA_Miroday CZE |135 9 [ONODERA, Kimimass [oPN T248 ]
19 1086 |[MARTINEZ, Luis VEN[* 10[MARTINEZ, Luis [VEN]148*]
% 10A|[MARTINEZ, Luis [VEN]153

51 108|[MANCINI, Maurizio [ITA 144

14 1135[[MANCINI. Maurizio ITA |*
1 1136||ZARZUELA, Juan Miguel __[ESP |*
54 11A|ZARZUELA, Juan Miguel  |ESP |144

43 118]ROBERTS, Scott JAUS | 149

22, 1064]|[ROBERTS, Scott AUS [ 11[ROBERTS, Scott JAaus]122 ]
27 [oA J1018[JFUIKAWA, Susumu JPN_|bye 12[OLENIK, Ryszard [POL [149 |
38 9B |880 ||SOLOVEENKO, Sergei RUS 12A| FUJIKAWA, Susumu JJPN ]130

59 128] OLEJINIK, Ryszard |POL |150

o 1153]JOLEINIK, Ryszard POL |*
7 1140|[BUKANSKI, Ryszard POL |*
58 13A| BUKANSKI, Ryszard |POL 149

30[10A[860 [[YUCEL, Savas TUR 123 [138[SATO, Masao [0PN 126

26]108]1047 ]| SATO, Masao JPN |135 13| BUKANSKI, Ryszard |POL 148 |
23 1055 || GOBBATO, Eddy FRA |* 14]KIM, Yeon-San ]KOR[153 |
2 14A| GOBBATO, Eddy [FRA 129

55 148[KIM, Yeon-San |KOR[147

10 1137]]KIM, Yeon-San KORJ*
15 1119 [INKAEW, Manern THA|*
50 15A[INKAEW, Manern [THAT162

47 158| ESPOSITO, Mario [ITA 142

1] 1106][ESPOSITO, Mario ITA |* 15]INKAEW, Manern [THAJ151 |
31 [11a]984 |[[HAWTHORNE, Paul GBR|151 16[AN, Tae-Sung |KOR[164 |
3 |1uB[929 [|BECKETT, Can AUS [131 [16A|[HAWTHORNE, Paul [GBR]137

63 16B| AN, Tae-Sung |KOR[152

2 1215]|AN, Tae-Sung KOR|* 1/8 Elimination

Access Round

1/16 Elimination

1/4 Final

1/2 Final

Individual Recurve Men ST

Final



4th |PC World Archery Target Championship

IPC
September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP
Final Results Recurve Men ST -
[Rg.] | Bib# [Name [Land [Quali| 1/32] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2] Finall
01. 128 LYOCSA, Imrich SVK 1179 148 154 96* 99 102
02. 93 AN, Tae-Sung KOR 1215 152 164 104 101 97
03. 148  ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR 1219 163 155 105 98 101
04. 169 MARTINEZ, Luis VEN 1086 153 148 104 98 100
05. 97 LEE, Hak-Young KOR 1139 145 148 100
06. 95 KIM, Yeon-San KOR 1137 147 153 98
07. 33 GARCIA, Jean-Francois FRA 1182 158 144 96
08. 113 OLEJNIK, Ryszard POL 1153 150 149 87
09. 133 INKAEW, Manern THA 1119 162 151
10. 84 ONODERA, Kimimasa JPN 1203 150 148
11. 109 BUKANSKI, Ryszard POL 1140 149 148
12. 129 MAJERCAK, Vladimir SVK 1109 152 138
13. 23 SANCHEZ, Francisco ESP 1085 138 137
14. 127 LAZO, Jaroslav SVK 1136 142 131
15. 132 CHAIVARIN, Wanchai THA 1054 142 127
16. 3 ROBERTS, Scott AUS 1064 149 122
17. 24 ZARZUELA, Juan Miguel ESP 1136 144
18. 74 MANCINI, Maurizio ITA 1135 144
19. 69 ESPOSITO, Mario ITA 1106 142
20. 60 JAVANI GORGABI, Ghasem IRI 1017 139 142
21. 150 GORDON , Orest UKR 1111 142
22. 111 LEZANSKI, Tomasz POL 1137 141
23. 117 CHURGUY-OLL, Syldys RUS 1079 140
24. 61 KAZEMI RAD, Heshmatollah IRI 1048 138
25. 44 HAWTHORNE, Paul GBR 984 151 137
26. 152 KOPIY, Yuriy UKR 1135 135
27. 12 MICA, Miroslav CZE 990 135 132
28. 79 FUJIKAWA, Susumu JPN 1019 bye 130
29. 163 KERANEN, Karl USA 933 125 130
30. 35 GOBBATO, Eddy FRA 1055 129
31. 89 SATO, Masao JPN 1047 135 126
32. 143  WEN-FA, Chen TPE 911 127 124
33. 1 BECKETT, Cain AUS 929 131
34. 21 MARTINEZ, Carlos ESP 963 123
35. 147  YUCEL, Savas TUR 860 123
36. 59 PERES, Janos HUN 929 120
37. 141 JUI-JEN, Hsu TPE 992 118
38. 119 KOZLOV, luriy RUS 885 115

39. 120 SOLOVEENKO, Sergei RUS 880 0



Tgt__Qual___Name

Score

1 1272 [[LEE, Ouk-Soo KOR[*  |7gt Nation  score
64 17| LEE, Ouk-Soo |KOR[159 H :
33| 18] 1057 [|SAKODA, Shinji JPN [132 178]GILBAUGH, Robert Jusa]133 |Tqt Nation Score 4th IPC World Al’Chery Target Ch amplonShlp
22| 188[1058 | | GILBAUGH, Robert USA J145 17 |LEE, Ouk-Soo [koRr]158
17 1128 || CANDELA , Manuel ESP |* 18 |CANDELA , Manuel |ESP [154 September 5-13, 2003 Madrid / ESP
® 18A| CANDELA , Manuel |Esp [163
49 188|MARIN, Jose Manuel |EsP 148 Tgt Nation _ Score
16 1137 [MARIN, Jose Manuel EsP]* 9 |LEE, Ouk-Soo [kor[102*
9 1178 [[CARRUBBA, Salvatore ITA |* 10 [PEEMTHONG, Satein [THA]102
56 19A| CARRUBBA, Salvatore [ITA 144
1] 10A]988 [[HUA-CHEN, Chung TPE [136 |198|RANJBARKIVAJ, Ebrahim _[IRI_[150
24| 198[ 1003 [JRANIBAR KIVAJ, Ebrahim__JIRI_J141 19 [RANJBARKIVAJ, Ebrahim [IRI 135
25 [20a | 1093 [|[DENYS, Alec CAN]140 20 |[PEEMTHONG, Satein |THA]153
40 208 ]993 [[SARVARI, Gholam Mohammad IRl [142 |20a] SARVARI, Gholam Mohammad IRI [125
57 20B|PEEMTHONG, Satein |THA]144 Tgt Nation _ Score
9 1190 [[PEEMTHONG, Satein THA[* 9 |LEE, Ouk-Soo [KoRr]110
5 1197 ||BUCHANAN, Jm GBR]* 10 |GREGORY, Alexander ~ |GBR[94
60 21A| BUCHANAN, Jm |GBR[143*
37| 21A]1019 [[RAKSAMAI, Suthi THA[145 [218|RAKSAMAL, Suthi |THAT143
28] 218]1089 || STONE, Kevin Usali42 21 |[BUCHANAN, Jm |GBR]149
21 [22a |1111||DROR, Amit 1SR |148 22 [BAYLIS, Andrew |GBR]160
44 228|958 [|LAI, Tak Fai HKG|135 [22A| DROR, Amit [IsR ]153 _ 1st Place
53 228|BAYLIS, Andrew |GBR]162 Final 1 |LEE, Ouk-Soo | KOR] 100]
12 1169 ||[BAYLIS, Andrew GBR|* 11 |BAYLIS, Andrew |GBR]97 1st - 2nd 2 |DEPELLEGRIN, Oscar [ ITA] 99|
13 1168 || GREGORY,, Alexander GBR]* 12 |GREGORY, Alexander |GBR|98 2nd Place
52 23A| GREGORY, Alexander |GBR[153
45| 23A946 ||KAEWBENG, Put THA[137 |238|SATO, Hiromi JoPN J151
20| 2381116 [[SATO, Hiromi PN [138 23 |GREGORY, Alexander |GBR]160
20 [24A | 1088 ][JKACINA, Misroslav SVK 135 24 |JUNG, Young-Joo |kor]151
36 248 [1032 [[PULKKINEN, Pertti FIN [150 [24A]PULKKINEN, Pertti [FIN 139
61 248 JUNG, Y oung-Joo |KOR]156
4 1200 [ JUNG, Y oung-Joo KORJ*
3 1212 || SAWICKI, Piotr POL [*
62 25A| SAWICKI, Piotr [POL [145
35| 25A]1046 ||EST, Charles FRA |131 [25B|BAEZ, Jose Antonio IMEX]139
30| 2581085 [[BAEZ, Jose Antonio MEX]140 25 [SAWICKI, Piotr [PoL [151
19 [26A 1116 [[NORTMANN, Hermann GER]140 26 |VITALE, Marco [ITA T145
46 |268 [945 [[MARTSURI, Wattana THA]122 [26A|[NORTMANN, Hermann [GER]137
51 268|VITALE, Marco [ITA 145 - 3rd Place
14 1157 [[VITALE, Marco 1TA | 13 [SAWICKI, Piotr [PoL [106 Final 1 |LEE, Hong-Gu | KOR] 103]
1 1174 |JOEHME, Mario GER][* 14 |DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar [ITA J108 3rd - 4th 2 |GREGORY, Alexander | GBR] 97 |
54 27A| OEHME, Mario |GER]149 4th Place
43[ 27a] 969 [[KASYANOV, Eugeniy RUS|135 [278]KASYANOV, Eugeniy |RUS]|132
22| 278[ 1009 [[NALES, Wim NED]132 27 |OEHME, Mario |GER]148
27 [28a |1090 [[KEHTARI, Majid IRI_|144 28 |DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar  [ITA ]154
38 |288 | 1003 [|SEVIK, Huseyin TUR[120 |28A|KEHTARI, Mgjid IR ]128
59 288| DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar [iTA J161
o 1197 [IDE PELLEGRIN, Oscar 1TA | 11 |DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar [ITA 111
7 1192 |JHUTNYK, Roman UKR]* 12 |LEE, Hong-Gu |kor]108
) 20A|HUTNYK, Roman JukRr[143
39 29a997 ||LI, Kong Sang HKG|106 [20B|MURPHY, Norbert |cAN]131
26| 298] 1090 | IMURPHY, Norbert CAN]136 29 |HUTNYK, Roman JukRr]154
23 |30 ] 1096 ||BUL YK, Janusz POL |148 30 |BULYK, Janusz [POL [147
42 |a0B |970 [Jwu, Tung Sang HKG|133 [30A|BULYK, Janusz [POL [168
55 30B|LUNG-HUI, Tseng |TPE [134
10 1175 [[LUNG-HUI, Tseng TPE [* 15 [HUTNYK, Roman JukRr]102
15 1147 ||GILBERT, Stephane FRA |* 16 |LEE, Hong-Gu [kor]107 ..
= SA[GILBERT, Siphane [FRA2 Individual Recurve Men W2
47| 31A]799 [[SILVA, Paulo Emilio BRA[114 [318[GABELLI, Giuseppe [ITA J142
10| 318[1118 [JGABELLI, Giuseppe 1TA 146 31 |GABELLI, Giuseppe [ITA 121
a1 [32a |1076 |[NAZAR, Pavio UKR]136 32 |LEE, Hong-Gu |koR]154
34 328 [1051 [[YILMAZLAR, Ahmet TUR[132 [32A]NAZAR, Pavio JUKR]126
63 328| L EE, Hong-Gu |koRr]161
2 1242 [|LEE, Hong-Gu KORJ*

Access Round

1/16 Elimination

1/8 Elimination

1/4 Final

1/2 Final

Final



4th |PC World Archery Target Championship

IPC

September 5 - 13, 2003 M adrid / ESP

Final Results Recurve Men W2 ‘J
[Rg.| | Bib# [Name [Land |Quali| 1/32] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2]Final|

01. 101 LEE, Ouk-Soo KOR 1272 159 158 102* 110 100

02. 68 DE PELLEGRIN, Oscar ITA 1197 161 154 108 111 99

03. 98 LEE, Hong-Gu KOR 1242 161 154 107 108 103

04. 43  GREGORY, Alexander GBR 1168 153 160 98 94 97

05. 114 SAWICKI, Piotr POL 1212 145 151 106

06. 138 PEEMTHONG, Satein THA 1190 144 153 102

07. 151 HUTNYK, Roman UKR 1192 143 154 102

08. 37 BAYLIS, Andrew GBR 1169 162 160 97

09. 17 CANDELA , Manuel ESP 1128 163 154

10. 94  JUNG, Young-Joo KOR 1200 156 151

11. 39 BUCHANAN, Jim GBR 1197 143 149

12. 54 OEHME, Mario GER 1174 149 148

13. 110 BULYK, Janusz POL 1096 148 168 147

14. 78 VITALE, Marco ITA 1157 145 145

15. 63 RANJBAR KIVAJ, Ebrahim IRI 1093 141 150 135

16. 72 GABELLI, Giuseppe ITA 1118 146 142 121

17. 65 DROR, Amit ISR 1111 148 153

18. 88 SATO, Hiromi JPN 1116 138 151

19. 20 MARIN, Jose Manuel ESP 1137 148

20. 66 CARRUBBA, Salvatore ITA 1178 144

21. 139 RAKSAMAI, Suthi THA 1019 145 143

22. 29 PULKKINEN, Pertti FIN 1032 150 139

23. 102 BAEZ, Jose Antonio MEX 1085 140 139

24. 53 NORTMANN, Hermann GER 1116 140 137

25. 142 LUNG-HUI, Tseng TPE 1175 134

26. 162 GILBAUGH, Robert USA 1058 145 133

27. 118 KASYANOV, Eugeniy RUS 969 135 132

28. 34 GILBERT, Stephane FRA 1147 132

29. 7 MURPHY, Norbert CAN 1090 136 131

30. 62 KEHTARI, Majid IRI 1090 144 128

31. 153 NAZAR, Pavlo UKR 1076 136 126

32. 64 SARVARI, Gholam Mohammad IRI 993 142 125

33. 166 STONE, Kevin USA 1089 142

34. 6 DENYS, Alec CAN 1093 140

35. 134 KAEWBENG, Put THA 946 137

36. 140 HUA-CHEN, Chung TPE 988 136

37. 56 LAI, Tak Fai HKG 958 135

38. 126 KACINA, Misroslav SVK 1088 135

39. 58 WU, Tung Sang HKG 970 133

40. 104 NALES, Wim NED 1099 132

41. 146  YILMAZLAR, Ahmet TUR 1051 132

42. 87 SAKODA, Shinji JPN 1057 132

43. 32 EST, Charles FRA 1046 131

44. 136 MARTSURI, Wattana THA 945 122

45. 145 SEVIK, Huseyin TUR 1003 120

46. 5 SILVA, Paulo Emilio BRA 799 114

47. 57 LI, Kong Sang HKG 997 106



Rank. Tgt. Qual.

Name

Nation

Score

1| [ 1204] [FABRY, Jffery Jusa T 1 H
A e 4th |PC World Archery Target Championship
1 [FABRY, Jeffery Jusa 164 .
> [SATO, Shinichi [N {6 September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP
17 [14A] 1013][DRAHONINSKY, David |cze i35
16 [14B][ 1031] [SAITO, Shinichi [N 149 Narme Nation  Score
1 [FABRY, Jeffery Jusa 115
2 [MINAMI, Koichi JoPN - J100 | PC
9 | | 1135][TIMONEN, Mika I E
24 | | | |
3 [TIMONEN, Mika [FIN_ ]151
4 [MINAMI, Koichi PN J156
1 [ 1 |
8 | | 1141]JMINAMI Koichi | Name Nation  Score
5 [FABRY, Jeffery Jusa 110
6 |ANTONIOS, Jean Pierre [FIN- J109
5 | | 1210 JLEHNER, Robert s T
2 | I | I
5 [LEHNER, Robert [sur 146
6 _|HASSBERG, Eric |GER [147
21 | | I | | 1st Place
12 | | 1109 [HASSBERG, Eric |ceEr |+ 15t & 2nd place 1 |FABRY, Jeffery Jusa] 106 |
3 |HASSBERG, Eric |GER o5 2 |SEBEK, Zdenek | cze] 103
4 |ANTONIOS, Jean Pierre [FIN- J102 2nd Place
13 | | 1106] [crROSS, Aaron Jusa T+
20 || |
7 |CROSS, Aaron Jusa 156
8 |ANTONIOS, Jean Pierre [FIN J162
2] [ 1 |
4 | | 1218] JANTONIOS, Jean Pierre |ENE
3 | | 1255]|SEBEK, Zdenex |cze T
30 | |
9 |SEBEK, Zdenek |cze 166
10 |LEAR, Charles Jusa 137
o | ] [
14 | | 1083] [LEAR, Charles Jusa |+ 3rd Place
5 [SEBEK, zdenek |czE [109 1 JGRONBERG, Anders Tswe] 108]
rd & 4th pl
6_|HATEM, Olivier |FRA |97 3rd & 4th place 2 |ANTONIOS, Jean Pierre | FINT 94 |
11 | | 1118] JCAVANAGH, John |eer [ 4th Place
22 | | | |
11 |CAVANAGH, John |GBR [133
12 |HATEM, Olivier |FRA [137
2] 1 1 |
6 | | 1198] JHATEM, Olivier [FrRa T
7 |SEBEK, Zdenek |cze Ji04*
8 |GRONBERG, Anders |SwWE [104
7| | 1148] [KINNUNENN, Osmo |ENE
26 | | | |
13 |KINNUNENN, Osmo [FIN_ 141
14 [MACCAFERRI, Kurt |sur_]136
2] [ 1 |
10 | | 1124] [MACCAFERRI, Kurt [sur |+
7 |KINNUNENN, Osmo [eN J102
8 |GRONBERG, Anders [swe [107
15 [15A] 1082 [TOWNES Larry Jusa 144 Recurve Men Wl
18 [15B] 1007]|BARTOS Milan |cze 141
15 |TOWNES, Larry Jusa 144
16 |GRONBERG, Anders |SwWE [161
al [ 1 [
2 | | 1264] |GRONBERG, Anders |swe [

Access Round

1/8 Eilimination

1/4 Final

1/2 Final

Finals



4th |PC World Archery Target Championship

September 5 - 13, 2003 M adrid / ESP

FINAL RANKING

FINAL RESULTS RECURVE MEN W1

IPC

NS

RK. Bib# Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. 161 FABRY, Jeffery USA 1294 164 115 110 106
02. 13 SEBEK, Zdenek CZE 1255 166 109 104 103
03. 130 GRONBERG, Anders SWE 1264 161 107 104 108
04. 26 ANTONIOS, Jean Pierre FIN 1218 162 102 109 94
05. 28  KINNUNENN, Osmo FIN 1148 141 102

06. 82  MINAMI, Koichi JPN 1141 156 100

07. 36 HATEM, Olivier FRA 1198 137 97

08. 52 HASSBERG, Eric GER 1109 147 95

09. 160 CROSS, Aaron USA 1106 156

10. 30 TIMONEN, Mika FIN 1135 151

11. 123 LEHNER, Robert Sul 1210 146

12. 167 TOWNES, Larry USA 1082 144 144

13. 164 LEAR, Charles USA 1083 137

14. 85  SAITO, Shinichi JPN 1031 149 136

15. 124 MACCAFERRI, Kurt SuUl 1124 136

16. 40 CAVANAGH, John GBR 1118 133

17. 8 BARTOS, Milan CZE 1007 141

18. 10 DRAHONINSKY, David CZE 1013 135



Rk. Qual.

Name

Nation

Score

4th IPC World Archery Target Championship

1 | 1163]|LEE, Hwa-Sook |kor [
32 | | I I Name Nation ~ Score
17 JLEE, Hwa-Sook [KOR 131 September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP
18 [CARMICHAEL, Lindsey Jusa 131+
17 | 24A] 891 [CARMICHAEL, Lindsey Jusa 147
16 | 24B | 939] [PANMAI, Ratchanee JTHA J120 Narme Nation  Score
1 |CARMICHAEL, Lindsey lusa [s4
2 |LEE, Kyung-Hee |KOR [70 I P C
9 | | 1026] [sTRUK, Olena Jukr I+
24 | I | I
19 |STRUK, Olena JUKR [131
20 |LEE, Kyung-Hee |KOR [134
25 | [ 1l |
8 | | 1035]|LEE. Kyung-Hee |kor [ Name Nation  Score
5 _[CARMICHAEL, Lindsey lusa |77
6 |BUKANSKA, Alicja [PoL o6
5 | | 1073]]BUKANSKA, Aliga lpoL |
28 | | | |
21 [BUKANSKA, Aliga |PoL [150
22 |MOGENSEN, Birthe H. |DEN 108
21 | | 11 | | 1st Place
12 | | 1002] [MOGENSEN, Birthe H. |oEN | 15t & 2nd place 1 [BUKANSKA, Alicia [PoL] 96 |
3 [BUKANSKA, Alicja [roL 83 2 |CORDOWINER, Natalie | Aus| 83 ]
4 |CHAPMAN, Anita |GBR 82 2nd Place
13 | | 1002] JcomTE, Magaii [sur T+
20 | | | |
23 [COMTE, Magali [sur J129
24 |CHAPMAN, Anita |GBR 144
29 | [ 1l [ 1
4 | | 1081]JCHAPMAN, Anita |cer [
3 | | 1084] JoLEINIK, Malgorzata [poL I+
30 | | ||
25 [OLENIK, Magorzata oL [148
26 [YAMAKAWA, Yae JoPN 120
19 | [ 1l |
14 | | os7]]vamakawa, veae I E 3rd Place
5 |OLEJINIK, Malgorzata [PoL [o1 1 [|OLENIK, Malgorzata POL | 93]
rd & 4th pl
6 _|YONEZAWA, Masako loapn |87 3rd & 4th place 2 |CARMICHAEL, Lindsey Jusal 90 |
11 | | 1006] [NIKITENKO, Bohdana Jukr I+ 4th Place
22 | I | I
27 |NIKITENKO, Bohdana JUKR [112
28 [YONEZAWA, Masako PN J138
27 | [ 1l |
6 | | 1049] | YONEZAWA, Masako |
7 _|OLENIK, Magorzata lPoL |73
8 |CORDOWINER, Natalie |Aus [77
7 | | 1036] [KARPMAICHAN, Wasana [Ha T
26 | | | |
29 |KARPMAICHAN, Wasana [THA 140
30 |STASZALEK, Wieslawa [PoL ]138
23 | [ 1l |
10 | | 1023][sTASZALEK, Wiedawa [poL |+
7 |KARPMAICHAN, Wasana  [THA |74
8 |CORDOWINER, Natalie |Aus 89
15 [25A] 53| [WOLAK, Wiedawa | T Recurve Women ST
18 | 25B | 887]JFEDECHKO, Halyna Jukr 131
31 |FEDECHKO, Halyna JUKR [117
32 | CORDOWINER, Natalie |AuS [132
31 | [ 1l [
2 | | 1102] [CORDOWINER, Nataie |aus [

Access Round

1/8 Eilimination

1/4 Final

1/2 Final

Finals



4th |PC World Archery Target Championship
September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP

FINAL RANKING

FINAL RESULTS RECURVE WOMEN ST

IPC

D

RK. Bib# Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. 108 BUKANSKA, Alicja POL 1073 150 83 96 96
02. 2 CORDOWINER, Natalie AUS 1102 132 89 77 83
03. 112 OLEJNIK, Malgorzata POL 1084 148 91 73 93
04. 159 CARMICHAEL, Lindsey USA 891 147 131 84 77 90
05. 92 YONEZAWA, Masako JPN 1049 138 87

06. 41 CHAPMAN, Anita GBR 1081 144 82

07. 135 KARPMAICHAN, Wasana THA 1036 140 74

08. 100 LEE, Kyung-Hee KOR 1035 134 70

09. 115 STASZALEK, Wieslawa POL 1023 138

10. 99 LEE, Hwa-Sook KOR 1163 131

11. 155 STRUK, Olena UKR 1026 131

12. 122 COMTE, Magali SuUl 1002 129

13. 91 YAMAKAWA, Yae JPN 957 120

14. 149 FEDECHKO, Halyna UKR 887 131 117

15. 154 NIKITENKO, Bohdana UKR 1006 112

16. 16 MOGENSEN, Birthe H. DEN 1002 108

17. 137 PANMAI, Ratchanee THA 939 120

18. 116 WOLAK, Wieslawa POL 953 108



Rk. Qual

Name

Nation  Score

4th |PC World Archery Target Championship

1 1151] [FANTATO, Paola ita_ [
32 | I I Name Nation ~ Score
17 [FANTATO, Peola [ITA_Jis September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP
18 [OZTURK, Hanife [TurR o6
17 | 27A ]  746][ZAICHEVA, Natdia [rRus J102
16 | 278 |  811]|OZTURK, Hanife [TurR 116 Name Nation  Score
9 |FANTATO, Pola [ITA 89
10 |DROSTE, Maria |GER [62 I P C
9 | | 1035 [sMITH, Kathy |GBR [*
24 | ] |
19 [sSMmITH, Kathy |GBR [120
20 |DROSTE, Maria |GER [131
25 | | |
8 | | 1037] |DROSTE, Maria |GeEr [* Name Nation  Score
9 |FANTATO, Pola [ITA~ Jo1
10 |1SOZAKI, Naomi PN Jo2
5 | | 1068[ [MENCONI, Anna [7a T+
28 | I |
21 |MENCONI, Anna [ITA ]134
22 |CERNA, Miroslava |czE [124
21 | | | 1st Place
12 | | 1003[ |CERNA, Mirosiava |cze [+ 1 |TRUCCOLO, Sandra 1ITA ] 90 |
11 |[MENCONI, Anna [ITA]83 2 [1SOzZAKI, Naomi PN | 87 |
12 [1SOZAKI, Naomi | I E2) 2nd Place
13 | | 9s8]|SIDKOVA, Marketa Icze |+
20 | I |
23 |SIDKOVA, Marketa |czE 136
24 [1SOZAKI, Naomi PN J156
29 | | |
4 | | 1090] [ISOZAKI, Naomi lopn [
3 | | 1090l J[TRUCCOLO, Sandra [7a T+
30 | I |
25 |TRUCCOLO, Sandra [ITa 135
26 |[MATSUOKA, Hitomi Jopn 119
19 | | |
14 | | 963] [MATSUOKA, Hitomi lopn I+ 3rd Place
13 |TRUCCOLO, Sandra |IPNER 1 J[FANTATO, Paola T17AT 9]
14 |KUNCOVA, Lenka |czE |76 2 |KO, Hee-Sook [ KOR] 94 |
11 | | 1018[[HUSKOVA, Anna [svk [ 4th Place
22 | I | I
27 |HUSKOVA, Anna |svK ]131
28 |[KUNCOVA, Lenka |cze 143
27 | | |
6 | | 1057][KUNCOVA, Lenka |cze [+
11 |TRUCCOLO, Sandra [iTa J100
12 |KO, Hee-Sook [KOR Jo4
7 | | 1038[[NAKANISHI, Aya lopn T
26 | I | I
29 [NAKANISHI, Aya PN J129
30 |NILSSON, Ann-Kristin |SwWE [104
23 | |
10 | | 1029] [NILSSON, Ann-Kristin |swe [
15 |NAKANISHI, Aya lapN 87
16 [KO, Hee-Sook |KOR 101
ol s | = e KR T Recurve Women W2
18
31 |TERLETSKA, Iryna JUKR [124
32 |KO, Hee-Sook |KOR 149
31 | |
2 | | 1138][KO, Hee-Sook |KOR [*

Access Round

1/8 Eilimination

1/4 Final

1/2 Final Finals



4th IPC World Archery Target Championship
September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP IPC

I

FINAL RANKING

FINAL RESULTS RECURVE WOMEN W2

RK. Bib# Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. i TRUCCOLO, Sandra ITA 1090 135 88 100 90
02. 80 ISOZAKI, Naomi JPN 1090 156 99 92 87
03. 71 FANTATO, Paola ITA 1151 145 89 91 99
04. 96 KO, Hee-Sook KOR 1138 149 101 94 94
05. 83 NAKANISHI, Aya JPN 1038 129 87

06. 75 MENCONI, Anna ITA 1068 134 83

07. 11 KUNCOVA, Lenka CZE 1057 143 76

08. 51 DROSTE, Maria GER 1037 131 62

09. 14 SIDKOVA, Marketa CZE 988 136

10. 125 HUSKOVA, Anna SVK 1018 131

11. 156 TERLETSKA, Iryna UKR 945 124

12. 9 CERNA, Miroslava CZE 1003 124

13. 48 SMITH, Kathy GBR 1035 120

14. 81 MATSUOKA, Hitomi JPN 963 119

15. 131  NILSSON, Ann-Kristin SWE 1029 104

16. 144  OZTURK, Hanife TUR 811 116 96

17. 121 ZAICHEVA, Natalia RUS 746 102



Rank.

Tgt.

Name

Qual.

Nation

Score

Al e (= 4th 1PC World Archery Target Championship
STUBBS, John GBR |167 .
Lo oo e September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP
17 [ 1A | 1181][MIRABELLA, Giovanni [Ta 159
16 | 1B [ 1192]|JCOWIESON, David |cBR [160 Name Nation  Score
9 |STUBBS, John GBR |102
10 [MURRAY, John IGBR =114 I P C
9 [ 2A] 1225]|HERVAS Martin [Esp Ji64
24 [ 2B 1027][ARNOLD, Lyn Jusa 151
3 [HERVAS, Martin [Esp [154
4 |MURRAY, John |GBR 163
25 [ 3A | 1005]JOLSEN, MartinKarl [Fer  J139
8 | 3B 1229]|MURRAY, John |GBR [157 Name Nation  Score
9 |MURRAY, John |GBR [108
10 |ORTLIEB, Ernst |GER [112
5 | | 1239[[oRTLIEB, Emst |cer [
28 | | | |
5 |ORTLIEB, Emst |GER [161*
6_]JACQUES, Jason |GBR [161
21 [ 4A ] 1144]]3ACQUES Jason JeBr 166 1st Place
12 | 4B | 1214]JPROSSLINER, Erich Jaut 150 1 |KALLUNKI, Keijo [ AINT 111]
11 |ORTLIEB, Ernst |GER [107 2 |ORTLIEB, Ernst | GER] 108 |
12 |KJAERSTAD, Ornulf |NOR [106 2nd Place
13 [ SA | 1210][KIAERSTAD, Ornuif [nor J1s5
20 | BB | 1145]]ARENZ, Michee [ErR 147
7 _|KJIAERSTAD, Ornulf |NOR [158
8 |FALCIER, Mirco [ITA~ ]148
2] [ 1 |
4 | | 1243] [FALCIER, Mirco I E
3 | | 1245] [KALLUNKI, Keijo I E
30 | | | |
9 |KALLUNKI, Keijo [FIN_ ]164
10 |JOHANSEN, John Olav |NOR [158
19 [ 6A [ 1151][mAcua, Luis [esp Jis3
14 | 6B [ 1207]J30HANSEN, John Olav [nor J160 3rd Place
13 |KALLUNKI, Keijo [FIN_ J112 1 [MURRAY, John | GBR] 106 |
14 |WATANABE, Masayoshi [oPN_J100 2 [MOE, Eugene [usa] 100]
11 [ 7A | 1214][KRAMER Nigis [oEN J143 4th Place
22 | 7B | 1140] [WATANABE, Masayoshi [ J1s4
11 [WATANABE, Masayoshi |oPN_J160
12 |[MAGISTRELLI, Ambrogio [ITA~ ]159
2] 1 1 |
6 | | 1233] [MAGISTRELLI, Ambrogio [ra 1+
11 |KALLUNKI, Keijo [FIN_ J111
12 [MOE, Eugene Jusa 106
7 [T 1230[[BAILEY, Joeseph Jusa T
26 | | | |
13 [BAILEY, Joeseph lusa 62
14 [SLUIS, Peter |NED [158
23 [ 8A | 1102]]vowELL, Gregg Jusa™ Ju4e
10 | 8B [ 1217]|stuis peter [neD 155
15 [BAILEY, Joeseph lusa J102
16 |MOE, Eugene USA 107
15 [ QA | 1194]|BEUGELS, Zef [neD J1s6 . I I Com pound Men
18 | 9B | 1173][MOE, Eugene Jusa™ Jiss
15 [MOE, Eugene lusa 164
16 |SAKASHITA, Makoto JoPN 162
al [ 1 |
2 | | 1248] [sakAsHITA, Makoto I E

Access Round

1/8 Eilimination

1/4 Final

1/2 Final Finals



4th I1PC World Archery Target Championship
September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP IPC

FINAL RANKING \-)

FINAL RESULTS COMPOUND MEN

RK. Bib# Name Nat. Quali 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
01. 27  KALLUNKI, Keijo FIN 1245 164 112 111 111
02. 55 ORTLIEB, Ernst GER 1239 161 107 112 108
03. 46  MURRAY, John GBR 1229 157 163 114 108 106
04. 165 MOE, Eugene USA 1173 158 164 107 106 100
05. 107 KJAERSTAD, Ornulf NOR 1210 155 158 106

06. 49  STUBBS, John GBR 1276 167 102

07. 158 BAILEY, Joeseph USA 1230 162 102

08. 90 WATANABE, Masayoshi JPN 1140 154 160 100

09. 86 SAKASHITA, Makoto JPN 1248 162

10. 45  JACQUES, Jason GBR 1144 166 161

11. 73  MAGISTRELLI, Ambrogio ITA 1233 159

12. 106 JOHANSEN, John Olav NOR 1207 160 158

13. 105 SLUIS, Peter NED 1217 155 158

14. 18 HERVAS, Martin ESP 1225 164 154

15. 42  COWIESON, David GBR 1192 160 153

16. 70 FALCIER, Mirco ITA 1243 148

17. 4 PROSSLINER, Erich AUT 1214 159

18. 76  MIRABELLA, Giovanni ITA 1181 159

19. 103 BEUGELS, Zef NED 1194 156

20. 19 MACUA, Luis ESP 1151 153

21. 157 ARNOLD, Lynn USA 1027 151

22. 50 ARENZ, Michael GER 1145 147

23. 168 VOWELL, Gregg USA 1102 146

24. 15 KRAMER, Niels DEN 1214 143

25. 25  OLSEN, Martin Karl FER 1005 139



Name

Nation  Score

]

4th |PC World Archery Target Championship

Name Nation  Score

September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP

IPC

),

9 |COLADARCI, Bruna [ITA~ ]103
10 [SAXON, Brenda |GBR Jo5
1st Place
st & 2nd place 1 [COLADARCI, Bruna [ 1ITA ] 104 |
| 15 [SAXON, Brenda |GBR [103 2 |BRITTON, Pippa | GBR] 103 |
1 16 |ASSO, Joelle |FRA |99 2nd Place
3rd Place
] | | 1 [RUBIO, Carmen | Esp] 104 ]
1 | | 3rd & 4th place 2 [SAXON, Brenda | GBRrR] 100 |
4th Place
11 [RUBIO, Carmen [Esp Jo2
12 |BRITTON, Pippa |GBR [92*
L1 [
L1 | I

Access Match

Compound Women

1/2 Final Finals



4th |PC World Archery Target Championship

September 5 - 13, 2003 Madrid / ESP ( IPC

FINAL RANKING

FINAL RESULTS COMPOUND WOMEN

RK. Bib# Name Nat. Quali 1/4  1/2 Final
01. 67 COLADARCI, Bruna ITA 1207 - 103 104
02. 38 BRITTON, Pippa GBR 1197 - 92 103
03. 22 RUBIO, Carmen ESP 1182 - 92 104
04. 47 SAXON, Brenda GBR 1069 103 95 100

05. 31 ASSO, Joelle FRA 1167 99



Target Qual. Score

1 | 1] S729|KOREA 242 IPC World Championships Madrid 2003
2 | *| 2914|TURKEY 198
1 |KOREA 242 05.09 - 13.09 2002 Madrid /ESP
2 |FRANCE 214
3 | o | 3376|3APAN 213 IPC
4 | ® | 3384|FRANCE 214
1 |KOREA 240 \J
2 |POLAND 226
5 | 3505(POLAND 221
2.1 3155|CHINESE TAIPEI 210
3 |POLAND 235
4 [ITALY 225
7 | 13| 3080|UNITED STATES 178 1 |[KOREA 234
4 | 3532|ITALY 223 2 |UKRAINE 216
9 | s | 3534|GREAT BRITAIN 218 1 [PoLAND 227
10 | * | 2933|RUSSIAN FED. 194 2 |SLOVAKIA 198
5 |GREAT BRITAIN 218
6 |SLOVAKIA 224
11 | 11 | 3231{ISLAM REP. IRAN 209
12 | © | 3424|SLOVAKIA 214
3 |SLOVAKIA 211
4 |UKRAINE 214
13 | 7 | 3401|sPAIN 228
14 | *°| 3363|THAILAND 217
7 |SPAIN 205
8 |UKRAINE 225 TEAM MEN RECURVE ST & W2
15 | 15 | 2925|HONG KONG 197
16 | 2 | 3546|UKRAINE 214




Target 1 Qual. Score IPC World Championships Madrid 2003
10 05.09 - 13.09 2002 Madrid /ESP
9 |KOREA
. ((
9 |KOREA 214
10 |CZECH REPUBLIC 202
5
12
11 [czECH REPUBLIC 192
12 [JaPAN 185
13 3 |KOREA 200
4 4 ITALY 190
3 3 |POLAND 205
14 4 |CZECH REPUBLIC 161
13 |rPoLAND 190
14 [UKRAINE 181
11
6
11 [POLAND 212
12 [iITALY 228
7
10 1/2 FINAL
15
16 |ITALY
5 TEAM WOMEN RECURVE ST & W2
2

1/4 FINAL



IPC World Championships Madrid 2003

05.09 - 13.09 2002 Madrid /ESP
IPC

TEAM FINALS \J

TEAM RECURVE MEN ST & W2

[Rk.] [Name | Qualil 18] 1/4] 12| Finall
01. KOREA 3729 242 242 240 234
02.  UKRAINE 3546 214 225 214 216
03.  POLAND 3505 221 235 226 227
04.  SLOVAKIA 3424 214 224 211 198
05.  ITALY 3532 223 225

06.  GREAT BRITAIN 3534 218 218

07. FRANCE 3384 214 214

08.  SPAIN 3401 228 205

09.  THAILAND 3363 217

10.  JAPAN 3376 213

11.  CHINESE TAIPEI 3155 210

12.  ISLAM REP. IRAN 3231 209

13.  TURKEY 2914 198

14.  HONG KONG 2925 197

15.  RUSSIAN FED. 2933 194

16.  UNITED STATES 3080 178

TEAM RECURVE WOMEN ST & W2

[Rk.] [Name | Qualil 18] 1/4] 12| Finall
01. KOREA 3336 214 200
02.  ITALY 3309 228 190
03.  POLAND 3180 190 212 205
04.  CZECH REPUBLIC 3048 192 202 161
05.  JAPAN 3177 185

06. UKRAINE 2919 181



IPC World Championships Madrid 2003
05.09 - 13.09 2002 Madrid /ESP

Team Recurve Men W1 ((:pc

1
8
FINLAND
5 1 |FINLAND 225
2 |UNITED STATES 222

3 | I—
6

5 [CZECH REPUBLIC DNS

6 |UNITED STATES *
7
2

Compound Men
1
8
GREAT BRITAIN
5 3 |UNITED STATES 243
4 |GREAT BRITAIN 233

3
6 ITALY

7 |UNITED STATES 232

8 |ITALY 222
7
2




IPC World Championships Madrid 2003
05.09 - 13.09 2002 Madrid /ESP

Team Recurve Men W1

[Rk | [country [Qual. | w4F[ 12F[ Finall
01. FINLAND 3501 225
02.  UNITED STATES 3483 222
03. CZECH REPUBLIC 3275 DNS

Team Compound Men

[Rk | [country [Qual. | w4F[ 12F[ Finall
01. UNITED STATES 3505 232 243
02. GREAT BRITAIN 3697 233
03. ITALY 3657 222 bye

IPC





